Traffic Stops, Warn:

Traffic Stops, Citation:

Property Checks:
Liquor Inspections:
Assist Other:
Attempt B&E
MDOP

Suspicious Person

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft

Other

July Police Report 2020

12
6

14

Time: Minutes
248
70
25
79

75

Calls in the Village taken by other Departments:

Trouble W/Subject- 2
Check Welfare-1

Fuel Purchased:

Chief Phil Hruska

Assault- 1 BOL-1
Suspicious Vehicle- 1

49.4 gals.



